
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, S3 DEG W 1
N R/W OF SR-250, NE ALONG R/W 11
POB, CONT ALONG R/W 76.50 FT, N 

HECKLER ERIC
903 NE GUM SWAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-17-05551-005
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTO & GLORILUZ RI

ERIC HECKLER

1405/0881 2/05/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL GRAHAM

ROBERTO & GLORILUZ 
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000045444 Remodel 12,900 09/14/2022

9611 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/18/1995

HX Base Yr

903 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,059 116.9940 131.03 138,761 1945 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 90,804

UOP 50 20 10 901

UOP 95 20 19 1,712

UST 50 45 22 1,982

1,203 1,059 95,398

BAS= S28 E14 UOP= S5 E19 N5W19 $ E22 N28 UOP= N5 W10 UST= W10
S5 E10 N5$ S5 E10$ W36$.
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10
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10

5
10
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0

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 4,290


